KORLOY
TECH-NEWS
KING Drill
Mini
Indexable drill for small diameter machining
(Ø 9.0 to Ø11.5 mm)
● Excellent centering and chip management by applying a unique insert shape
● �Maintained high rigidity through variable flutes and an optimized coolant system,

0.028
0.025
0.023
Hole tolerance
6   _   KING Drill Mini KING Drill Mini   _   7
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
DC DC DC
Through hole Tap Blind hole Tap
DC DC DC
KING Drill Mini – Tap For pre-drilling holes for tapping
Drill and hole tolerance
•�The KING Drill Mini is designed for pre-tapping hole machining. It supports tap specifications divided into Metric and Inch types,
and can be used for both through holes and blind holes.
Type Tap DC Designation
Metric
M10 x 1 9 K3D09020-03
M10 x 0.75 9.3 K3D09320-03
M11 x 1.5 9.5 K3D09520-03
M11 x 1 10 K3D10020-03
M12 x 1.75 10.3 K3D10320-03
M12 x 1.5 10.5 K3D10520-03
M12 x 1.25 10.8 K3D10820-03
M12 x 1 11 K3D11020-03
M13 x 1.5 11.5 K3D11520-03
Inch
7/16-14 UNC 9.3 K3D09320-03
1/2-13 UNC 10.8 K3D10820-03
1/2-20 UNF 11.5 K3D11520-03